Municipality

Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

Arlington
Battle Ground
Bothell (King)
Chewelah
Colville
Duvall

Enumclaw (King)
Everett

Fife

Milton (King)
Milton (King)

Olympia
Olympia
Prosser

Prosser

Prosser
Quincy
Quincy
Quincy
Renton
Ritzville
Skykomish
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Zillah

Special Notations:

Office of Financial Management, State of Washington

Certificate
File No.

1962 - 48
1985 - 49
1990 - 111
1999 - 110

2013 -38
2014 -7

2014 - 57
2014 - 56
2014 - 50
2014 - 63

2014 - 46
2014 - 61
2014 - 60
2014 - 59
2014 - 59

2014 - 52
2014 - 53
1985 - 19

2014 - 62

2014 - 62
2014 -49
2014 - 58
2014 - 58
2014 - 55
2014 - 48
2014 - 54
2014 - 51
2014 - 51
2014 -47
1982 - 47

Fourth Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments
June 1,2014 through August 31,2014

Ordinance

(452)476
(872)874
(983)990
(1198)1215

(2013-13)2014-003
(13-17)14-10

2075 (2011)

866

1522 N.S.

Res. 13-01

1709

3391-14

1522-04

1616-04
(1616-04)1845-14

6876
6897
(1298)14-2901

(1471)14-2901

1471
14-329

14-330
(14-330)14-333
5713

2078

157

2014-11
(2014-11)2014-16
2014-05
(473)476A

AMD - Amending Ordinance.
BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.
DE - Deannexation.
HIS - Indicates an annexation that is listed for historical purposes only. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.
ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.

Parcel
No.

1
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Eff.
Date

07/16/63
05/27/85
12/31/90
11/15/99

02/11/14
08/29/14
12/31/12
06/29/14
06/09/14
06/10/13

06/10/91
07/08/14
02/18/04
06/15/04
07/16/14

11/25/13
06/20/14
08/18/14

08/18/14

04/23/90
05/27/14
05/27/14
07/08/14
04/30/14
06/17/14
08/09/82
07/01/14
07/20/14
05/05/14
08/18/81

Date
Approved

07/23/14
08/05/14
07/23/14
07/23/14

08/26/14
08/29/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
07/22/14
08/27/14

06/12/14
08/26/14
08/25/14
08/25/14
08/25/14

08/05/14
08/05/14
08/27/14

08/27/14

08/27/14
07/21/14
08/22/14
08/22/14
08/05/14
07/10/14
08/05/14
07/22/14
07/22/14
06/17/14
07/22/14
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Area in
Acres

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
11.90
1.47
8.83
1.00

0.08
1.84
8.74
11.39
0.00

8.50
192.20
0.00

0.00

114.00
22.23
118.43
0.00
4.20
12.00
6.76
183.34
0.00
1.30
0.00

Housing Units
Total Occupied Population
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20
209
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20
196
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Total

0

Special Notes

AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.

AMD - Amends legal description.
AMD - Amends legal description.

0 BA - HIS - ST - King County ordinance

S oo ™NCO

40
562

SO = O = O O

570

S N O

8/29/2014 10:59 am

17603.
HIS -

HIS -

ST -
AMD - ST - Amends legal description.

AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.

HIS -

AMD - Amends legal description.

AMD - Amends legal description.

AMD - HIS -
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