## Fourth Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments

June 1, 2014 through August 31, 2014

Municipality	Certificate <u>File No.</u>	Ordinance	Parcel No.	Eff. <u>Date</u>	Date Approved	Area in Acres	Housing Units <u>Total</u> Occupie	Total d Population	Special Notes
Arlington	1962 - 48	(452)476	1	07/16/63	07/23/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Arlington	1985 - 49	(872)874	1	05/27/85	08/05/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Arlington	1990 - 111	(983)990	1	12/31/90	07/23/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Arlington	1999 - 110	(1198)1215	1	11/15/99	07/23/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Arlington	2013 - 38	(2013-13)2014-003	1	02/11/14	08/26/14	0.00	0		AMD - Amends legal description.
Battle Ground	2014 - 7	(13-17)14-10	1	08/29/14	08/29/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - Amends legal description.
Bothell (King)	2014 - 57	2075 (2011)	1	12/31/12	08/06/14	11.90	5	5 12	
Chewelah	2014 - 56	866	1	06/29/14	08/06/14	1.47	0	0 0	
Colville	2014 - 50	1522 N.S.	1	06/09/14	07/22/14	8.83	4	4 11	
Duvall	2014 - 63	Res. 13-01	1	06/10/13	08/27/14	1.00	0	0 0	BA - HIS - ST - King County ordinance 17603.
Enumclaw (King)	2014 - 46	1709	1	06/10/91	06/12/14	0.08	0	0 0	HIS -
Everett	2014 - 61	3391-14	1	07/08/14	08/26/14	1.84	2	$2$ $\epsilon$	
Fife	2014 - 60	1522-04	1	02/18/04	08/25/14	8.74	0	0 0	HIS -
Milton (King)	2014 - 59	1616-04	1	06/15/04	08/25/14	11.39	0	0 0	ST -
Milton (King)	2014 - 59	(1616-04)1845-14	1	07/16/14	08/25/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - ST - Amends legal description.
Olympia	2014 - 52	6876	1	11/25/13	08/05/14	8.50		20 40	
Olympia	2014 - 53	6897	1	06/20/14	08/05/14	192.20	209 1	96 562	
Prosser	1985 - 19	(1298)14-2901	1	08/18/14	08/27/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Prosser	2014 - 62	(1471)14-2901	1	08/18/14	08/27/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - HIS - Amends legal description.
Prosser	2014 - 62	1471	1	04/23/90	08/27/14	114.00	0	0 0	HIS -
Quincy	2014 - 49	14-329	1	05/27/14	07/21/14	22.23	0	0 0	
Quincy	2014 - 58	14-330	1	05/27/14	08/22/14	118.43	1	1 1	
Quincy	2014 - 58	(14-330)14-333	1	07/08/14	08/22/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - Amends legal description.
Renton	2014 - 55	5713	1	04/30/14	08/05/14	4.20	1	1 1	
Ritzville	2014 - 48	2078	1	06/17/14	07/10/14	12.00	0	0 0	
Skykomish	2014 - 54	157	1	08/09/82	08/05/14	6.76	0	0 0	
Walla Walla	2014 - 51	2014-11	1	07/01/14	07/22/14	183.34	230 2	14 570	
Walla Walla	2014 - 51	(2014-11)2014-16	1	07/20/14	07/22/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - Amends legal description.
Wenatchee	2014 - 47	2014-05	1	05/05/14	06/17/14	1.30	1	1 2	
Zillah	1982 - 47	(473)476A	1	08/18/81	07/22/14	0.00	0	0 0	AMD - HIS -

Special Notations: AMD - Amending Ordinance.

BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.

DE - Deannexation.

HIS - Indicates an annexation that is listed for historical purposes only. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.

ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.